
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

108 

37 

24 

92 

96 

19 

57 

222 

89 

146 

47 

61 

33 

23 

15 

Name 

Andy Muhammad Fadly 

Aiki Iyoshi 

Muhammad Izam Ikmal 

Md Muzakkir Mohamed 

Anggi Setiawan 

Md Idlan Haqimi Raduan 

Md. Danial Syahmi 

Reynaldo C. Ratukore 

Wahyu Nugroho 

Vorapong Malahuan 

Syafieq Aiman Fauzi 

Shahrol Syazras Yuzy 

Jagan Kumar 

KY Ahmed 

Tse Leong Nang 

Nat 

INA 

JPN 

MAS 

MAS 

INA 

MAS 

MAS 

INA 

INA 

THA 

MAS 

MAS 

IND 

IND 

HKG 

Team 

Motul Manual Tech Racing Team 

Motul Manual Tech Racing Team 

IDEMITSU Boon Siew Honda Racing Team 

ONEXOX TKKR SAG Racing Team 

YAMAHA Racing Indonesia 

IDEMITSU Boon Siew Honda Racing Team 

PACHI ZK Racing 

ONEXOX TKKR SAG Racing Team 

YAMAHA Racing Indonesia 

TVS Racing 

ONEXOX TKKR SAG Racing Team 

Yuzy Honda Racing 

TVS Racing 

TVS Racing 

VICTOR RACING TEAM 

Motorcycle 

KAWASAKI NINJA 250 

KAWASAKI NINJA 250 

HONDA CBR250 RR 

YAMAHA YZF-R25 

YAMAHA YZF-R25 

HONDA CBR250 RR 

KAWASAKI NINJA 250 

YAMAHA YZF-R25 

YAMAHA YZF-R25 

TVS Apache RR310 

YAMAHA YZF-R25 

HONDA CBR250 RR 

TVS Apache RR310 

TVS Apache RR310 

YAMAHA YZF-R25 

Best Tm 

2:24.966 

2:25.886 

2:26.063 

2:26.100 

2:26.695 

2:27.114 

2:27.243 

2:27.247 

2:27.345 

2:27.426 

2:28.043 

2:29.508 

2:30.581 

2:31.271 

2:35.502 

Diff 

0.920 

1.097 

1.134 

1.729 

2.148 

2.277 

2.281 

2.379 

2.460 

3.077 

4.542 

5.615 

6.305 

10.536 

Gap 

0.920 

0.177 

0.037 

0.595 

0.419 

0.129 

0.004 

0.098 

0.081 

0.617 

1.465 

1.073 

0.690 

4.231 

Best Speed 

137.652 

136.784 

136.618 

136.583 

136.029 

135.642 

135.523 

135.519 

135.429 

135.355 

134.791 

133.470 

132.519 

131.914 

128.325 

In Lap 

7 

2 

8 

9 

2 

8 

8 

9 

6 

9 

2 

1 

8 

9 

7 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 06/03/2020 09:44:21 
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Licensed to:   

Asia Road Racing Championship Round 1 
AP250 

Practice 1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:10:00 

Sepang International Circuit 5.543 km 

06/03/2020 09:10 

PC
Typewriter
Haris Shamsee

Chief Timekeeper

PC
Typewriter
Kuan Meng Heng

Clerk of the Course

PC
Line


